
Appendix A - Contact Information  

 
Vice President, 

Category Management 
and Supply Chain 

Paul Henderson 506-476-7159 Paul.Henderson@anbl.com 

Director of Category 
Management Jodie Marshall 506-260-5813 Jodie.Marshall@anbl.com 

 
 

Refreshment 
 

Category Manager 
Refreshment Bianca Brophy 506-259-8988 Bianca.Brophy@anbl.com 

Assistant Category 
Manager - Beer Aaron McDevitt 506-447-7052 Aaron.McDevitt@anbl.com 

Assistant Category 
Manager – 

Coolers and Cider 
Claudia Gelineau 506-461-7144 Claudia.Gelineau@anbl.com 

 
 

Wine 
 

Category Manager 
Wine 

(GL/Grocery/Depot) 
Jake Spencer 506-429-3784 Jake.Spencer@anbl.com 

Assistant Category 
Manager Wine 

(GL/Grocery/Depot) 
Krysten McShane 506-476-8188 Krysten.McShane@anbl.com 

Category Manager 
Wine 

(Experience/Festivals) 
Leah Anderson 506-452-6561 Leah.Anderson@anbl.com 

Assistant Category 
Manager 

(Experience/Festivals) 
Michelle Tucker 506-470-5174 Michelle.Tucker@anbl.com 

 
 

Spirits 
 

Category Manager 
Spirits Brian Von Richter 506-260-7370 Brian.vonRitcher@anbl.com 

 
Assistant Category 

Manager Spirits Travis Amos 506-282-0373 Travis.Amos@anbl.com 
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Local Producers 
 

Local Producer 
Business Development 

Specialist 
Kyle Albright 506-429-7269 Kyle.Albright@anbl.com 

Business Development 
Assistant - Local 

Product 
Rene Doucette 506-282-0104 Rene.Doucette@anbl.com 

 
 

Gateway Lead 
 

Merchandising 
Coordinator Cassandra Hasson 506-429-3460 Cassandra.Hasson@anbl.com 

 
 
 

Pricing & Data Management 
 

Pricing Manager Greg Gatto 506-429-2697 Greg.Gatto@anbl.com 

Pricing Analyst Jody Hay 506-440-0012 Jody.Hay@anbl.com 

Product Data 
Coordinator Jennifer Hutton 506-476-3044 Jennifer.Hutton@anbl.com 

Product Data 
Coordinator Ouna Matebekwane 506-470-4838 Ouna.Matebekwane@anbl.com 

 

 

Supply & Logistics  
 

Director of Supply 
Chain Amanda Waugh 506-230-3535 Amanda.Waugh@anbl.com 

Replenishment 
Specialist, Imports Karen Cliff 506-452-6459 Karen.Cliff@anbl.com 

Replenishment 
Specialist, Domestic 

(Eastern Canada, 
Quebec, Ontario) 

Joanne Embleton 506-452-6565 
 

Joanne.Embleton@anbl.com 
 

Replenishment 
Specialist (USA, British 

Columbia, Alberta) 
Sam Pottle 506-452-6448 Sam.Pottle@anbl.com 

 

Replenishment 
Specialist (Local 

Producers) 
Riley Blackwood  Riley.Blackwood@anbl.com  

 

mailto:Kyle.Albright@anbl.com
mailto:Cassandra.Hasson@anbl.com
mailto:Greg.Gatto@anbl.com
mailto:Jody.Hay@anbl.com
mailto:Jennifer.Hutton@anbl.com
mailto:Ouna.Matebekwane@anbl.com
mailto:Amanda.Waugh@anbl.com
mailto:Karen.Cliff@anbl.com
mailto:Joanne.Embleton@anbl.com
mailto:Sam.Pottle@anbl.com
mailto:Riley.Blackwood@anbl.com

